
Coastal Access Improvement Committee 
25 Fifth Avenue, Narragansett, RI 02882 

 
Meetings are held on the 3rd Wednesday of every month at the address listed 

above 
 

 
Wed  Jan 19, 2022     6:00 pm     Large Board Room 
Wed  Feb 16, 2022     6:00 pm    Large Board Room 
Wed  Mar 16, 2022     6:00 pm   Large Board Room 
Wed  Apr 20, 2022      6:00 pm    Large Board Room 
Wed  May 18, 2022     6:00 pm   Large Board Room 
Wed  June 15, 2022    6:00 pm   Large Board Room 
Wed  July 20, 2022     6:00 pm   Large Board Room 
Wed  Aug 17, 2022     6:00 pm   Large Board Room  
Wed  Sep 21, 2022     6:00 pm    Large Board Room  
Wed  Oct 19, 2022      6:00 pm    Large Board Room  
Wed  Nov 16, 2022     6:00 pm   Large Board Room  
Wed  Dec 21, 2022     6:00 pm   Large Board Room  
 


